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Novotel Sydney Manly Pacific has
a dedicated conference floor for
up to 600 delegates :

e Wireless broadband enabled
¢ [SDN lines in all conference rooms
e Staging Connections - onsite AV management

e Business centre

e Onsite paid parking

Our Conference and Events Sales team is at
your disposal to attend to the success and
quality of your Meeting@Novotel.

Room Name

Clarendon

Norfolk

Cutler

Barton
Clarendon/Norfolk
Clarendon/Norfolk/Cutler
Grand Ballroom
Ballroom Terrace
Balgowlah

Seaforth

Clontarf
Balgowlah/Seaforth
Balgowlah/Seaforth/Clontarf
Banquet Foyer

Gilberts Room

Gilberts Terrace

Pacific Room

Exhibition - 25 Booths

Zali's Restaurant

Lobby Bar

Charlie Bar

Sable

Height

3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4

3.4

3.4

3.4

2.4

Area m?

19

19

239

358

490

146

42

42

84

84

167

256

260

79

44

Theatre

120

120

250

380

600

30

30

60

50

130

Modern Australian Cuisine

Open until late

Open until late

Open until late

Classroom

99

99

59

59

130

210

300

20

20

40

40

75

90

24

Banquet

no dance floor
70
70
70
70
140
250
420
130
20
20
40
40

90

Banquet

with dance floor

50

50

50

50

120

200

360

U-shape
30
30
30
30

60

26

26

30

40

24

Seating for 120

Cocktail

60

60

60

60

220

350

500

200

30

30

50

50

120

300

250

100

40
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