



Novotel Sydney Manly Pacific has a dedicated conference floor for up to 600 delegates:

- Wireless broadband enabled
- ISDN lines in all conference rooms
- Staging Connections onsite AV management
- Business centre
- Onsite paid parking

Our Conference and Events Sales team is at your disposal to attend to the success and quality of your Meeting@Novotel.



Room Name	Height	Area m²	Theatre	Classroom	Banquet no dance floor	Banquet with dance floor	U-shape	Cocktail
Clarendon	3.4	119	120	55	70	50	30	60
Norfolk	3.4	119	120	55	70	50	30	60
Cutler	3.4	119	120	55	70	50	30	60
Barton	3.4	119	120	55	70	50	30	60
Clarendon/Norfolk	3.4	239	250	130	140	120	60	220
Clarendon/Norfolk/Cutler	3.4	358	380	210	250	200	-	350
Grand Ballroom	3.4	490	600	300	420	360	-	500
Ballroom Terrace	4	146	-	-	130	-	-	200
Balgowlah	3	42	30	20	20	-	16	30
Seaforth	3	42	30	20	20	-	16	30
Clontarf	3	84	60	40	40	-	26	50
Balgowlah/Seaforth	3	84	50	40	40	-	26	50
Balgowlah/Seaforth/Clontarf	3	167	130	75	90	70	30	120
Banquet Foyer	3.4	256	-	-	-	-	-	300
Gilberts Room	3.4	260	140	90	150	130	40	250
Gilberts Terrace	4	79	-	-	80	-	-	100
Pacific Room	2.4	44	40	24	-	-	24	40

Exhibition - 25 Booths

Zali's Restaurant	Modern Australian Cuisine	Seating for 120
Lobby Bar	Open until late	-
Charlie Bar	Open until late	-
Sable	Open until late	-